CLEAN WATER PUMP WITH
PLASTIC BODY
SAP Description EAN
CHG0040101002500 Submersible Clean Water Pump 250 W 5604630139755
CHG0040101004000 Submersible Clean Water Pump 400 W 5604630139762
MKT01/22
1  de 1
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is
beyond our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the
product is suitable for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Submersible Clean Water Pump 250w and 400w, ideal for
drawing water from wells, tanks or swimming pools.
Maximum immersion depth up to 7m.
Maximum head up to 7m.
Maximum particle size 5mm.
Maximum flow rate 7000L/h.
Maximum fluid temperature 35ºC.
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz.
Characteristics
✓ Cable: 10 meters
✓ Cable: H05RNF3G - 0.75mm2x10
✓ Heavy duty motor seal
✓ Plastic Pump Body
✓ Float switch with adjustable height
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Code CHG0040101002500 CHG0040101004000
Maximum head 6 m 7 m
Maximum flow rate 5000 L/h 7000 L/h
Watertightness IPX8 IPX8
Connections 1“; 1 1/4“; 1 1/2" 1“; 1 1/4“; 1 1/2"
Maximum immersion depth 5 m 7 m
Maximum fluid temperature 35º C 35º C
Power supply cable 10 m 10 m
Body Plastic Plastic
Float switch Yes Yes
Power 250 W 400 W
Maximum particle size 5 mm 5 mm
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz 230 V 50 Hz